General information about company

Scrip code

534659

Name of the company

Jointeca Educations Solutions Limited

Whether company is SME Yes

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Half yearly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2016

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? Yes
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of Shareholding as a .
Category Nos. Of If\lll(l)iyoffai d g:;iip shares ;?;isnos' % of total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of sharcholders | up equity | equity underlymg held (VIT) shares (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights
) shareholder (IIm) shares shares Depository | _ (IV)+ as per SCRR, Total as a
(IT) held (IV) | held Receipts (V)+ (V1) 1957) (VIID As a | ¢ass eg: | Class % of
V) (4%)) % of (A+B+C2) | ¢ ey Total (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) & 19 6343300 6343300 |63.34 6343300 6343300 |63.34
Promoter
Group
B) Public 78 3672000 3672000 | 36.66 3672000 3672000 |36.66
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
((3))] underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
© Employee
Trusts
Total 97 10015300 10015300 | 100 10015300 10015300 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

. Number of
Shareholding , asa | Number of | Shares pledged
No. Of No. Of Shares % aSSun:lil’lg full Locked in or otherwise
Shares No. of Underlying conversion of shares (X1I) | encumbered Number of
Category . Shares Outstanding | convertible (X110 .
Underlying . . L equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible securities (as a :
Outstanding . L A A held in
@D shareholder convertible Outstanding | securities and | percentage of sa sa dematerialized
D) securities Warrants No. Of diluted share % of % of form (XIV)
(Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No. | total | total
X) Sh 0@ gp
(a) (VIDHX)Asa% | (@) ares ares
of (A+B+C2) held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) & 63.34 1000000 | 15.76 | 6343300
Promoter
Group
(B) Public 36.66 3672000
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 1000000 [ 9.98 | 10015300




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
o o
of No. Of Total nos. | 25 & % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly shares shares total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- . shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
. underlying | held g g o
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up Depository | (VIT) = (calculated as asa %
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares equity posttory per SCRR, of
Receipts Iv)+ 1
held (IV) | shares VI V)t (VI 1957) (VIII) | Class eg: | Class Tota
held ( ) ( ) ( ) As a % of X egy Total VOtil’lg
V) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | , 5 6343300 6343300 |63.34 6343300 6343300 |63.34
undivided Family
(SX?(_I];Otal 19 6343300 6343300 |63.34 6343300 6343300 |63.34
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;nd 19 6343300 6343300 |63.34 6343300 6343300 |63.34
romoter
Group (A)=
(AYD)+(A)
@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
[@)) Institutions
Financial
® Institutions/ 1 32000 32000 0.32 32000 32000 0.32
Banks
Sub-Total 1 32000 32000 0.32 32000 32000 0.32
B)(1)
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 62 1744000 1744000 | 17.41 1744000 1744000 | 17.41
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
NBFCs registered
(b) with RBI 1 280000 280000 |2.8 280000 280000 |2.8
© Any Other 14 1616000 1616000 | 16.14 1616000 1616000 | 16.14
(specify)
(S];J)bél;otal 77 3640000 3640000 |36.34 3640000 3640000 |36.34
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 78 3672000 3672000 |36.66 3672000 3672000 |36.66
(B)(2)+(B)
3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 97 10015300 10015300 | 100 10015300 10015300 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total
97 10015300 10015300 | 100 10015300 10015300 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of | Shares pledged
No. Of No. of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , as a % Locked in | or otherwise
Shares S}? - Underlying assuming full conversion | shares (XII) | encumbered Number of
Underlying ares Outstanding of convertible securities ( (XIII) equity shares
. Underlying . . ’
Sr. Outstanding . convertible as a percentage of diluted A A held in
. Outstanding - . - sa sa L
convertible W ) securities and share capital) (XI)= % of o, of | dematerialized
securities (Xa;;‘ran s No. Of Warrants | (VII)+(X) As a % of No. | total tota] | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) (a) (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares No. (@) Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€8] Indian
(a) 63.34 1000000 | 15.76 | 6343300
(S;;b‘“’ta' (A) 63.34 1000000 | 15.76 | 6343300
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 63.34 1000000 | 15.76 | 6343300
and Promoter
Group (A)=
A)YDHAN2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(€9 Institutions
® 0.32 32000
Sub-Total (B) 032 32000
1
(3) Non-institutions
(a()) 17.41 1744000
(b) 2.8 280000
(e) 16.14 1616000
Sub-Total (B) 36.34 3640000
3)
Total Public
Shareholding
36.66 3672000
B=B)(1)+
B)2)+(B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATB+C2) 100 10015300
Total 100 1000000 [ 9.98 | 10015300

(A+B+C)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Umesh Chand
Sharma

Hari Dutt
Mishra

Ashish
Kashyap

Mahima Mittal

Deepti Mishra

Shomit
Agrawal

Alok Mittal

PAN (II)

AQDPS4757R

AWEPM6018N

BGYPK6801Q

ALOPM1071A

ARKPM3414H

AIUPA1230E

AGKPM9025H

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1300

1300

1300

1600

3300

6600

12100

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

1300

1300

1300

1600

3300

6600

12100

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.01

0.01

0.01

0.02

0.03

0.07

0.12

Number of Voting Rights held in eac

h class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1300

1300

1300

1600

3300

6600

12100

Class egry

Total

1300

1300

1300

1600

3300

6600

12100

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.01

0.01

0.01

0.02

0.03

0.07

0.12

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.01

0.01

0.01

0.02

0.03

0.07

0.12

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

0

0

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

0

0

Number of equity
shares held in

1300

1300

1300

1600

3300

6600

12100




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Hari Om
Agrawal

Kishori
Agrawal

Shweta
Agrawal

Poonam
Mishra

Megha
Agrawal

Vimlesh
Agrawal

Hariom Prasad
Agrawal

PAN (II)

AAEHH1046R

AMSPA2157L | AYAPA5001B

AKKPMA4781E

ASVPA2589F

AFPPA5250G

AAVPA3131H

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

13300

20000

20000

31000

40000

43300

53300

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VIT) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

13300

20000

20000

31000

40000

43300

53300

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.13

0.2

0.2

0.31

0.4

0.43

0.53

Number of Voting Rights held in eac

h class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

13300

20000

20000

31000

40000

43300

53300

Class eg:y

Total

13300

20000

20000

31000

40000

43300

53300

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.13

0.2

0.2

0.31

0.4

0.43

0.53

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.13

0.2

0.2

0.31

0.4

0.43

0.53

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

0

0

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

0

0

Number of equity
shares held in

13300

20000

20000

31000

40000

43300

53300




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

15

16

17

18

19

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Abhay Kumar Gautam

Vivek Mishra

Kanhiya Agrawal

Laxmi Agrawal

Vishal Mishra

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AKBPG4213G

AGJPM6416D

AIVPA9852H

AEEPA7961C

ABHPMO0921E

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

60000

61000

68900

500000

5405000

6343300

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

60000

61000

68900

500000

5405000

6343300

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.61

0.69

4.99

53.97

63.34

Number of Voting Rights held in each class

of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

60000

61000

68900

500000

5405000

6343300

Class eg:y

Total

60000

61000

68900

500000

5405000

6343300

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.6

0.61

0.69

4.99

53.97

63.34

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.6

0.61

0.69

4.99

53.97

63.34

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

0

0

1000000

1000000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

0

18.5

15.76

Number of equity
shares held in

60000

61000

68900

500000

5405000

6343300




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 1

2

Name of the

Shareholders (1) Bakul Premchand Jain

Rohsni Jian

Click here to go back

PAN (II) AABPJ5484A

AKYPS8145K

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 104000
held (IV)

168000

272000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+ | 104000
W)+ (VD

168000

272000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 1.04
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.68

2.72

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 104000

168000

272000

Class eg:y

Total 104000

168000

272000

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 1.04

1.68

2.72

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 1.04
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.68

2.72

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

dematerialized 104000
form (XIV)

168000

272000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




NBFCs registered with RBI

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Ajcon Finance Ltd

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAACA9736C

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

280000

280000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

280000

280000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.8

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

280000

280000

Class egry

Total

280000

280000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.8

2.8

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.8

2.8

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

280000

280000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Market Maker

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Revoke Exports
Pvt. Ltd.

Pushpanjali Tie-
Up Pvt. Ltd.

Ajcon Global
Services Ltd.

SKA Securities &
Financial Services
Pvt. Ltd.

Ajcon Finance Ltd

Click
here to go
back

PAN (II)

AACCR3069D

AAECP2158F

AABCA1950B

AAQCS3175H

AAACA9736C

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

1

0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

296000

256000

944000

136000

280000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

296000

256000

944000

136000

280000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.96

2.56

9.43

1.36

2.8

Number of Voting Rights held in each cl

ass of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

296000

256000

944000

136000

280000

Class eg:y

Total

296000

256000

944000

136000

280000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.96

2.56

9.43

1.36

2.8

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.96

2.56

9.43

1.36

2.8

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

296000

256000

944000

136000

280000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN







